
Race Finish Class First Last City State Bike #

1 1 Class#3 PW 4-8 ISAIAH BORJAS 161b

1 2 Class#3 PW 4-8 ETHAN SALMON MODESTO CA 642

1 1 Class#4 PW KAYDEN YARROW 11

1 1 Mini AM OLIVIA YARROW FAIRFIELD CA 108g

2 1 Adult 230 AL KING COPPEROPOLIS CA 79c

2 2 Adult 230 DONNIE DARRAH MARTINEZ CA 48h

2 3 Adult 230 MICHAEL LOPEZ LA VERNIA TX 10g

2 4 Adult 230 BRIAN NOBLE CONCORD CA 293

2 1 Women JENNIFER JENSEN ELK GROVE CA 332y

3 1 Clone Kart RYAN FERNANDEZ MODESTO CA 45

3 2 Clone Kart NATE FUCHS PETALUMA CA 31

3 3 Clone Kart PAUL WYSONG NEW MADISON OH 83

3 4 Clone Kart DERRICK WALLACE MERCED CA 12

3 5 Clone Kart CHRIS CRUM OLIVEHURST CA 14

3 6 Clone Kart DEREK STITES OLIVEHURST CA 16

3 7 Clone Kart RICHARD TORZILLI SONORA CA 8

3 8 Clone Kart MATT FONTAINE HUGHSON CA 9x

4 1 65cc C AUSTIN CASTANEDA SONORA CA 317v

4 2 65cc C JEFFERY WELLS FAIRFIELD CA 108g

4 3 65cc C ANDREW GRISWOLD STOCKTON CA 116e

5 1 Master A AREN CLARK PACIFICA CA 67p

5 2 Master A RON LONG GRANITE BAY CA 33j

5 3 Master A THOMAS KNIGHT STOCKTON CA 1x

5 4 Master A RICK REED SANTA CLARA UT 59y

5 5 Master A VICTOR MCBEE POLLOCK PINES CA 9l

5 6 Master A CHRIS SAGE STOCKTON CA 46

5 7 Master A RON KILBY PETALUMA CA 39u

5 8 Master A RALPH LEE LODI CA 8e

6 1 85/150R KAMERON BROYLES LODI CA 3

6 2 85/150R CHARLIE NICHOLS STOCKTON CA 4

6 3 85/150R CHAD SPURGEON LODI CA 35

6 4 85/150R ZAYNE KANNAL VALLEY SPRINGS CA 119v

6 5 85/150R DOMINIC DIAS LODI CA 151d

6 6 85/150R ROBERT STELLFOX III SACRAMENTO CA 287x

6 7 85/150R DOMINIC DEMARIO ELK GROVE CA 10

6 8 85/150R ELI SOUZA LOCKEFORD CA 31e

6 9 85/150R KENNETH HOLLAND JR STOCKTON CA 5e

6 10 85/150R JEFFERY WELLS FAIRFIELD CA 108g

7 1 UAS Kart STEPHEN CHASE MADERA CA 19

7 2 UAS Kart RYAN DIATTE GILORY CA 3

7 3 UAS Kart RYAN FERNANDEZ MODESTO CA 45

7 4 UAS Kart PAUL WYSONG NEW MADISON OH 83

8 1 Senior A THOMAS KNIGHT STOCKTON CA 1



8 2 Senior A KEVIN KEERAN CONCORD CA 61c

8 3 Senior A ROBERT MCCARTY LODI CA 2

8 4 Senior A MIKE FOWLER VACAVILLE CA 13v

8 1 Senior B ROBERT SHUMATE HAYWARD CA 200d

8 2 Senior B MARK CAMERON OROVILLE CA 364q

8 3 Senior B VIC FANELLI HILMAR CA 57v

9 1 250 HEADS-UP JUSTIN ANSELMI LODI CA 15

9 2 250 HEADS-UP CHRISTIAN SPURGEON LODI CA 347

9 3 250 HEADS-UP EVAN SOUZA LOCKEFORD CA 63e

9 4 250 HEADS-UP JARED JENSEN ELK GROVE CA 333e

9 5 250 HEADS-UP HUNTER BROOKS MANTECA CA 1

9 6 250 HEADS-UP TYLER RAGGIO VALLEY SPRINGS CA 51z

10 1 Vintage 250 WILLIAM MCDONNELL LODI CA 26m

10 2 Vintage 250 DONNIE DARRAH MARTINEZ CA 48h

10 3 Vintage 250 RICHARD KROLL  JR 256v

10 4 Vintage 250 KEN KUTAKA SAN JOSE CA 82s

10 5 Vintage 250 RICHARD KROLL 77

11 1 Vet  A KEVIN KEERAN CONCORD CA 61c

11 2 Vet  A AREN CLARK PACIFICA CA 67p

11 3 Vet  A CHAD VALKER RENO NV 87n

11 4 Vet  A TONY MEIRING TRACY CA 56y

11 1 Vet  B ANDY STRODE GUERNEVILLE CA 168z

11 1 Vet C NICK LEDOU SANTA ROSA CA 756f

12 1 Vintage A ROBERT MCDONNELL LIVERMORE CA 1

12 2 Vintage A GARY DURBIN OAKLEY CA 25h

12 3 Vintage A WILLIAM MCDONNELL LODI CA 26m

12 4 Vintage A MIKE FOWLER VACAVILLE CA 13v

12 1 Vintage B RICK KERRIGAN UKIAH CA 67f

12 2 Vintage B KEN KUTAKA SAN JOSE CA 82s

12 1 Vintage C GARRETT LA FEVER ROHNERT PARK CA 159f

12 2 Vintage C SHANE TARRANT COTATI CA 7

13 1 85cc A DOMINIC DIAS LODI CA 151d

13 2 85cc A CHARLIE NICHOLS STOCKTON CA 4

13 3 85cc A CHAD SPURGEON LODI CA 35

13 4 85cc A DOMINIC DEMARIO ELK GROVE CA 10

13 5 85cc A KAMERON BROYLES LODI CA 3

13 6 85cc A ROBERT STELLFOX III SACRAMENTO CA 287x

14 2 85cc B KENNETH HOLLAND JR STOCKTON CA 5e

14 1 85cc C ELI SOUZA LOCKEFORD CA 31e

14 2 85cc C JEFFERY WELLS FAIRFIELD CA 108g

14 1 85cc B ZAYNE KANNAL VALLEY SPRINGS CA 119v

15 1 Super Senior A AREN CLARK PACIFICA CA 67p

15 2 Super Senior A JOSEPH KNIGHT STOCKTON CA 1

15 3 Super Senior A SCOTT WHITAKER SAN LEANDRO CA 92c

15 4 Super Senior A JEFF SPOHR DURHAM CA 22q



15 5 Super Senior A VICTOR MCBEE POLLOCK PINES CA 9l

15 6 Super Senior A MIKE FOWLER VACAVILLE CA 13v

15 7 Super Senior A THOMAS KNIGHT STOCKTON CA 1x

16 1 Super Senior B RICK KERRIGAN UKIAH CA 67f

16 2 Super Senior B VIC FANELLI HILMAR CA 57v

16 3 Super Senior B MIKE PITSCHNER CASTRO VALLEY CA 46y

16 4 Super Senior B TONY SOUZA STOCKTON CA 24e

16 5 Super Senior B KOSTA ACHIN CUPERTINO CA 881s

16 6 Super Senior B MARK CAMERON OROVILLE CA 364q

16 7 Super Senior B JACK ROBERTS SAN JOSE CA 26u

17 1 Open Am KYLE RAGGIO LODI CA 55e

17 2 Open Am GARRETT DELOACH SHERRDAN CA 123q

17 1 250cc C JARED JENSEN ELK GROVE CA 333e

17 2 250cc C HANA POWELL STOCKTON CA 174y

17 3 250cc C RENEE GARDNER CAMPBELL CA 155l

18 1 250cc A JUSTIN ANSELMI LODI CA 15

18 2 250cc A HUNTER BROOKS MANTECA CA 1

18 3 250cc A CHRISTIAN SPURGEON LODI CA 347

18 4 250cc A EVAN SOUZA LOCKEFORD CA 63e

18 5 250cc A TYLER RAGGIO VALLEY SPRINGS CA 51z

19 1 VET AM ANDY STRODE GUERNEVILLE CA 168z

19 2 VET AM ROBERT SHUMATE HAYWARD CA 200d

19 3 VET AM JACK ROBERTS SAN JOSE CA 26u

19 4 VET AM NICK LEDOU SANTA ROSA CA 756f

19 5 VET AM MIKE PITSCHNER CASTRO VALLEY CA 46y

19 6 VET AM JOHN LASTER RANCHO MURIETA CA 240k

19 7 VET AM RENEE GARDNER CAMPBELL CA 155l

19 8 VET AM MARK HUNTER MARTINEZ CA 332h

19 9 VET AM TONY SOUZA STOCKTON CA 24e

20 1 100 Mod Sptm A JUSTIN ANSELMI LODI CA 1

20 2 100 Mod Sptm A KAMERON BROYLES LODI CA 13

20 3 100 Mod Sptm A CHRISTOPHER KRUSEMANN PINE GROVE CA 22k

20 1 100 Mod Sptm C JENNIFER JENSEN ELK GROVE CA 332y

20 1 100 Yth Stk C DYLAN POWELL STOCKTON CA 25

21 1 Super Senior C MARK HUNTER MARTINEZ CA 332h

21 2 Super Senior C SCOTT REED CORCORAN CA 42

21 1 Master C JOHN LASTER RANCHO MURIETA CA 240k

21 1 Master B KOSTA ACHIN CUPERTINO CA 881s

22 1 Open B KYLE RAGGIO LODI CA 55e

22 1 Open B ANDY STRODE GUERNEVILLE CA 168z

22 1 Open C GARRETT DELOACH SHERRDAN CA 123q

22 2 Open C NICK LEDOU SANTA ROSA CA 756f

23 1 Open A SemiPro DOMINIC COLINDRES BRISBANE CA 66

23 2 Open A SemiPro JAMES MONACO MODESTO CA 23z



23 3 Open A SemiPro TONY MEIRING TRACY CA 56y

23 4 Open A SemiPro CASEY YARROW FAIRFIELD CA 92y

23 5 Open A SemiPro BEAU THOMPSON WINDSOR CA 93z

23 6 Open A SemiPro MICHAEL RODRIGUES LINDEN CA 54e

23 7 Open A SemiPro SHAWN RAGGIO LODI CA 55e

23 8 Open A SemiPro STEWART BARBER STOCKTON CA 38z

23 9 Open A SemiPro KEVIN KEERAN CONCORD CA 61c

23 10 Open A SemiPro JOSEPH KNIGHT STOCKTON CA 1

23 11 Open A SemiPro CHAD VALKER RENO NV 87n

23 12 Open A SemiPro TRAVIS FOULGER PLEASANT HILL CA 47y

Dash For Cash DOMINIC COLINDRES BRISBANE CA 66


